THE DATASHEET OF
AS358AP-E1
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
AS358/358A/358B
Document number: DS36834  Rev. 6 - 2
1 of 19
May 2018

© Diodes Incorporated
AS358/358A/358B
Ordering Information
AS358X XX XX - XX
PackingPackage
TR : Tape & ReelA : AS358A
Blank : AS358
Product Name
Blank : Tube
Product Version
G : TSSOP-8
M : SO-8
P : PDIP-8
E1/G1
E1 : RoHS Compliant
G1 : RoHS Compliant
and GreenPT : TDIP-8
MM : MSOP-8
B : AS358B
Part Number
Package
(Note 9)
Temperature
Range
RoHS
Compliant
Lead Free /
Green
Marking ID Packing
Status
(Note 8)
Alternative
AS358M-E1
SO-8 -40°C to +85°C
Lead Free AS358M-E1
100/Tube End of Life
AS358MTR-
G1  AS358M-G1 Green AS358M-G1
 AS358MTR-E1 Lead Free AS358M-E1
4000/Tape
& Reel
NRND AS358MTR-
G1
 AS358MTR-G1 Green AS358M-G1 In Production —
 AS358AM-E1 Lead Free AS358AM-E1
100/Tube End of Life AS358AMTR-
G1  AS358AM-G1 Green AS358AM-G1
 AS358AMTR-E1 Lead Free AS358AM-E1
4000/Tape
& Reel
NRND AS358AMTR-
G1
 AS358AMTR-G1 Green AS358AM-G1 In Production —
AS358P-E1
PDIP-8 -40°C to +85°C
Lead Free AS358P-E1
50/Tube
In Production —
 AS358P-G1 Green AS358P-G1 In Production —
 AS358AP-E1 Lead Free AS358AP-E1 In Production —
 AS358AP-G1 Green AS358AP-G1 End of Life —
AS358PT-G1 TDIP-8 -40°C to +85°C Green AS358PT-G1 50/Tube In Production —
AS358GTR-E1
TSSOP-8 -40°C to +85°C
Lead Free EG3A
4000/Tape
& Reel
NRND AS358GTR-
G1
 AS358GTR-G1 Green GG3A In Production —
 AS358BGTR-G1 Green GG3F In Production —
AS358MMTR-E1
MSOP-8 -40°C to +85°C